LISTED HEREUNDER HAVE BEEN ADMINISTRATIVELY RESTORED TO THE REGISTER OF COMPANIES.

DOCUMENTS ISSUED ****

(Al) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES

AAA EUROPE LTD

A & D DEVELOPMENTS (SCOTLAND)
LIMITED

A & G JOINERY LTD.

AA NEWMILNS LIMITED

ABZ MEDIACRAFT LIMITED

SC607707
SC607951

SC607514
SCe607467
SC607737

10/09/2018
12/09/2018

07/09/2018
06/09/2018
10/09/2018

AFILLION LTD

AFRICA SOVEREIGN GLOBAL
CORPORATION LIMITED

AGAO1l LTD

AGAO2 LTD

AGS GOLF VACATIONS LIMITED

LISA DAVIS
REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES

SCe607484
5C607908

SC607585
SC607551
5C607821

06/09/2018
12/09/2018

08/09/2018
07/09/2018
11/09/2018



