LISTED HEREUNDER HAVE BEEN ADMINISTRATIVELY RESTORED TO THE REGISTER OF COMPANIES. LISA DAVIS REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES DOCUMENTS ISSUED ****

(A1) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES					
AAA EUROPE LTD	SC607707	10/09/2018	AFILLION LTD	SC607484	06/09/2018
A & D DEVELOPMENTS (SCOTLAND)	SC607951	12/09/2018	AFRICA SOVEREIGN GLOBAL	SC607908	12/09/2018
LIMITED			CORPORATION LIMITED		
A & G JOINERY LTD.	SC607514	07/09/2018	AGA01 LTD	SC607585	08/09/2018
AA NEWMILNS LIMITED	SC607467	06/09/2018	AGA02 LTD	SC607551	07/09/2018
ABZ MEDIACRAFT LIMITED	SC607737	10/09/2018	AGS GOLF VACATIONS LIMITED	SC607821	11/09/2018